
FV23 Thur Short

Dist Type Next Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 0.0 Start 1000 Colleton

County Farmers' Market,

113 Neyle St, Walterboro,

SC, 29488

0.0 0.1 R onto E Washington St

0.1 0.1 L at the 1st cross street

onto Wichman St

0.2 0.3 BR Paul St-63

0.4 7.0 R N Jefferies Blvd-21

7.5 4.3 HR Pleasant Grove Rd-

34

11.8 4.7 R  Round O Rd-45

16.5 0.0 L Molsenia Ln

16.5 0.0 RS 1 Bethlehem Baptist

Church, 12898 Round O

Rd, Round O, SC 29474.

Open 0900-1600, Lunch

1100-1330. Depart R

Yellow loop

16.5 0.5 R Round O Rd-45

17.0 2.5 L Coolers Dairy Rd-65

19.5 1.3 R Welch Creek Rd-146

20.8 2.7 L Sidneys Rd-21

23.5 0.7 R Thunderbolt Dr

24.1 1.8 L Tuskegee Airmen Dr

26.0 1.2 NC Academy Rd-130

27.2 1.3 L Quail Rd-129

28.5 0.6 BL  Mt Carmel Rd-24

29.1 0.1 R Bells Hwy-64.

Immediate L Lane shift!!

29.2 3.0 L Heirs Conner Rd.  No

Turn Arrow,

32.2 0.3 BR Lands End Rd

32.5 0.4 R Ivanhoe Rd

32.8 0.4 L W Washington St

33.2 0.3 NC E Washington St

33.5 0.1 L E Washington St

33.6 0.0 R  Neyle St

33.6 0.0 Clip out. Beer L

33.6 miles.  +561/-559 feet

Dist Type Next Note

33.6 0.0 End of route

0.0 miles.  +0/-0 feet

Use the Help functions of the FestiVelo app to request assistance or call 843-303-3334.


